
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 109
Hagemann, 
Andreas
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:49:39
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:59:46
Zielzeit: 
18:24:39
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:59:46

1 14:37:51 14:43:34 00:05:43 14:56:57 00:21:57
2 15:01:37 15:08:05 00:06:28 15:19:44 00:22:47
3 15:28:26 15:34:11 00:05:45 15:44:13 00:24:29
4 15:47:34 15:53:27 00:05:53 16:03:37 00:19:24
5 16:12:45 16:18:37 00:05:52 16:30:06 00:26:29
6 16:36:48 16:42:37 00:05:49 16:55:20 00:25:14
7 16:58:44 17:04:46 00:06:02 17:15:03 00:19:43
8 17:20:22 17:26:33 00:06:11 17:37:25 00:22:22
9 17:43:43 17:49:45 00:06:02 18:00:38 00:23:13
10 18:07:05 18:13:06 00:06:01 18:24:39 00:24:01

Seite 1 von 45Druck: 26.08.2017 21:21:51

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 11
Farys, 
Andreas
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:11:36
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:47
Zielzeit: 
17:46:36
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:47

1 14:38:08 14:43:35 00:05:27 14:53:17 00:18:17
2 14:55:38 15:00:58 00:05:20 15:10:38 00:17:21
3 15:18:33 15:23:54 00:05:21 15:34:03 00:23:25
4 15:38:07 15:43:27 00:05:20 15:53:30 00:19:27
5 16:01:38 16:06:53 00:05:15 16:16:51 00:23:21
6 16:26:26 16:31:44 00:05:18 16:41:37 00:24:46
7 16:46:36 16:51:53 00:05:17 17:02:15 00:20:38
8 17:08:34 17:13:51 00:05:17 17:24:29 00:22:14
9 17:30:13 17:35:25 00:05:12 17:46:36 00:22:07

Seite 2 von 45Druck: 26.08.2017 21:21:51

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 110
Rudolf, David
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:11:26
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:50:11
Zielzeit: 
17:43:26
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:50:11

1 14:34:23 14:39:51 00:05:28 14:49:41 00:17:41
2 14:52:57 14:58:14 00:05:17 15:07:56 00:18:15
3 15:11:39 15:17:00 00:05:21 15:27:29 00:19:33
4 15:30:30 15:36:21 00:05:51 15:49:01 00:21:32
5 15:54:34 16:00:11 00:05:37 16:11:05 00:22:04
6 16:14:58 16:20:36 00:05:38 16:30:56 00:19:51
7 16:42:55 16:48:32 00:05:37 16:58:37 00:27:41
8 17:04:48 17:10:33 00:05:45 17:20:21 00:21:44
9 17:27:13 17:32:50 00:05:37 17:43:26 00:23:05

Seite 3 von 45Druck: 26.08.2017 21:21:51

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 112
Würzner , 
Nico
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:07:38
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:51:55
Zielzeit: 
17:44:38
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:51:55

1 14:39:45 14:45:35 00:05:50 14:55:59 00:18:59
2 14:59:58 15:05:31 00:05:33 15:15:32 00:19:33
3 15:19:01 15:24:44 00:05:43 15:36:05 00:20:33
4 15:39:30 15:44:47 00:05:17 15:54:47 00:18:42
5 15:58:06 16:04:01 00:05:55 16:13:51 00:19:04
6 16:31:14 16:36:45 00:05:31 16:46:28 00:32:37
7 16:49:15 16:56:05 00:06:50 17:06:17 00:19:49
8 17:10:47 17:16:43 00:05:56 17:26:14 00:19:57
9 17:29:30 17:34:50 00:05:20 17:44:38 00:18:24

Seite 4 von 45Druck: 26.08.2017 21:21:51

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 117
Heistermann, 
Celine 
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:38:05
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:07:42
Zielzeit: 
18:12:05
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:07:42

1 14:37:40 14:46:28 00:08:48 15:01:10 00:27:10
2 15:06:51 15:14:32 00:07:41 15:30:39 00:29:29
3 15:34:47 15:43:59 00:09:12 15:56:59 00:26:20
4 16:02:47 16:12:00 00:09:13 16:25:30 00:28:31
5 16:31:18 16:38:45 00:07:27 16:51:42 00:26:12
6 16:55:48 17:04:03 00:08:15 17:17:05 00:25:23
7 17:22:10 17:30:19 00:08:09 17:44:37 00:27:32
8 17:49:00 17:57:57 00:08:57 18:12:05 00:27:28

Seite 5 von 45Druck: 26.08.2017 21:21:51

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 126
Büttner, 
Manuel
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:28:53
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:36
Zielzeit: 
18:03:53
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:36

1 14:37:35 14:43:32 00:05:57 14:53:59 00:18:59
2 14:58:11 15:04:12 00:06:01 15:14:54 00:20:55
3 15:19:45 15:25:44 00:05:59 15:38:02 00:23:08
4 15:46:51 15:52:44 00:05:53 16:02:42 00:24:40
5 16:05:42 16:11:53 00:06:11 16:21:54 00:19:12
6 16:26:51 16:33:02 00:06:11 16:43:36 00:21:42
7 17:26:38 17:32:36 00:05:58 17:42:51 00:59:15
8 17:45:28 17:51:54 00:06:26 18:03:53 00:21:02

Seite 6 von 45Druck: 26.08.2017 21:21:51

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 127
Reich, Detlef
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:19:34
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:55:00
Zielzeit: 
17:52:34
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:55:00

1 14:35:59 14:41:41 00:05:42 14:52:29 00:19:29
2 14:55:54 15:01:30 00:05:36 15:11:37 00:19:08
3 15:17:19 15:22:53 00:05:34 15:32:51 00:21:14
4 15:37:29 15:42:54 00:05:25 15:52:55 00:20:04
5 15:57:12 16:02:41 00:05:29 16:12:07 00:19:12
6 16:16:24 16:21:46 00:05:22 16:31:16 00:19:09
7 16:35:23 16:40:49 00:05:26 16:50:37 00:19:21
8 16:55:19 17:00:54 00:05:35 17:10:29 00:19:52
9 17:15:39 17:21:02 00:05:23 17:30:52 00:20:23
10 17:36:52 17:42:20 00:05:28 17:52:34 00:21:42

Seite 7 von 45Druck: 26.08.2017 21:21:51

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 131
Wiesinger, 
Luca
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:47:20
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:44:04
Zielzeit: 
18:20:20
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:44:04

1 14:35:41 14:41:15 00:05:34 14:50:31 00:17:31
2 14:53:16 14:58:45 00:05:29 15:08:22 00:17:51
3 15:15:22 15:20:56 00:05:34 15:31:00 00:22:38
4 15:45:48 15:51:28 00:05:40 16:01:35 00:30:35
5 16:20:15 16:25:47 00:05:32 16:35:09 00:33:34
6 17:06:12 17:11:46 00:05:34 17:20:57 00:45:48
7 17:47:42 17:52:56 00:05:14 18:01:56 00:40:59
8 18:04:47 18:10:14 00:05:27 18:20:20 00:18:24

Seite 8 von 45Druck: 26.08.2017 21:21:51

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 134
Bodenlos, 
Nick
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:02:18
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:56:02
Zielzeit: 
17:36:18
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:56:02

1 14:36:42 14:42:48 00:06:06 14:52:44 00:18:44
2 14:55:12 15:01:11 00:05:59 15:10:56 00:18:12
3 15:13:54 15:20:33 00:06:39 15:31:05 00:20:09
4 15:33:56 15:40:08 00:06:12 15:50:17 00:19:12
5 15:58:56 16:05:00 00:06:04 16:15:20 00:25:03
6 16:18:06 16:24:12 00:06:06 16:34:07 00:18:47
7 16:37:16 16:43:27 00:06:11 16:53:41 00:19:34
8 16:57:34 17:04:02 00:06:28 17:14:25 00:20:44
9 17:19:23 17:25:40 00:06:17 17:36:18 00:21:53

Seite 9 von 45Druck: 26.08.2017 21:21:51

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 143
Kugler, 
Matthias
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:12:06
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:51:26
Zielzeit: 
17:42:06
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:51:26

1 14:32:32 14:38:12 00:05:40 14:48:00 00:18:00
2 14:51:13 14:56:53 00:05:40 15:07:16 00:19:16
3 15:14:02 15:19:55 00:05:53 15:30:13 00:22:57
4 15:36:39 15:42:30 00:05:51 15:52:40 00:22:27
5 15:59:17 16:05:06 00:05:49 16:14:21 00:21:41
6 16:19:01 16:24:43 00:05:42 16:33:54 00:19:33
7 16:39:06 16:44:45 00:05:39 16:54:09 00:20:15
8 17:02:15 17:07:51 00:05:36 17:17:35 00:23:26
9 17:26:20 17:31:56 00:05:36 17:42:06 00:24:31

Seite 10 von 45Druck: 26.08.2017 21:21:51

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 16
Bartl, Jeremy
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:33:24
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:50:18
Zielzeit: 
18:07:24
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:50:18

1 14:36:51 14:43:00 00:06:09 14:53:36 00:19:36
2 15:02:03 15:08:21 00:06:18 15:19:58 00:26:22
3 15:30:44 15:37:11 00:06:27 15:48:25 00:28:27
4 15:59:40 16:05:59 00:06:19 16:17:36 00:29:11
5 16:34:59 16:41:21 00:06:22 16:51:28 00:33:52
6 16:59:03 17:05:08 00:06:05 17:15:46 00:24:18
7 17:25:11 17:31:22 00:06:11 17:44:50 00:29:04
8 17:48:36 17:55:03 00:06:27 18:07:24 00:22:34

Seite 11 von 45Druck: 26.08.2017 21:21:51

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 17
Räthe, Marcus
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:31:31
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:54:43
Zielzeit: 
18:08:31
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:54:43

1 14:39:32 14:45:45 00:06:13 14:56:18 00:19:18
2 14:59:23 15:05:29 00:06:06 15:16:26 00:20:08
3 15:21:29 15:27:35 00:06:06 15:38:06 00:21:40
4 15:41:16 15:47:16 00:06:00 15:57:08 00:19:02
5 16:04:53 16:10:58 00:06:05 16:20:49 00:23:41
6 16:36:29 16:42:21 00:05:52 16:52:23 00:31:34
7 16:54:57 17:01:10 00:06:13 17:12:10 00:19:47
8 17:30:42 17:36:44 00:06:02 17:47:15 00:35:05
9 17:51:43 17:57:49 00:06:06 18:08:31 00:21:16

Seite 12 von 45Druck: 26.08.2017 21:21:51

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 177
Sammel, 
Sebastian
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:13:54
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:08
Zielzeit: 
17:43:54
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:08

1 14:32:25 14:38:13 00:05:48 14:48:09 00:18:09
2 14:52:21 14:58:00 00:05:39 15:07:28 00:19:19
3 15:10:37 15:16:03 00:05:26 15:25:25 00:17:57
4 15:32:26 15:37:50 00:05:24 15:47:14 00:21:49
5 15:49:42 15:55:09 00:05:27 16:04:20 00:17:06
6 16:08:44 16:14:10 00:05:26 16:24:08 00:19:48
7 16:27:35 16:32:54 00:05:19 16:42:04 00:17:56
8 16:54:21 16:59:44 00:05:23 17:09:16 00:27:12
9 17:27:53 17:33:09 00:05:16 17:43:54 00:34:38

Seite 13 von 45Druck: 26.08.2017 21:21:51

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 188
Listl, Paul-
Maria
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:22:19
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:52:26
Zielzeit: 
18:00:19
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:52:26

1 14:40:53 14:46:21 00:05:28 14:55:50 00:17:50
2 14:58:47 15:04:05 00:05:18 15:13:37 00:17:47
3 15:16:42 15:21:52 00:05:10 15:31:26 00:17:49
4 15:39:15 15:44:32 00:05:17 15:53:38 00:22:12
5 15:57:48 16:03:01 00:05:13 16:13:04 00:19:26
6 16:20:28 16:25:41 00:05:13 16:35:01 00:21:57
7 16:37:36 16:42:44 00:05:08 16:52:31 00:17:30
8 16:56:40 17:01:52 00:05:12 17:11:11 00:18:40
9 17:20:05 17:25:13 00:05:08 17:35:07 00:23:56
10 17:44:40 17:49:59 00:05:19 18:00:19 00:25:12

Seite 14 von 45Druck: 26.08.2017 21:21:51

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 213
Pritzkat, 
Richard
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:07:22
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:27
Zielzeit: 
17:44:22
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:27

1 14:39:23 14:44:49 00:05:26 14:54:36 00:17:36
2 14:57:31 15:03:00 00:05:29 15:12:28 00:17:52
3 15:16:12 15:21:30 00:05:18 15:31:15 00:18:47
4 15:33:46 15:39:09 00:05:23 15:48:46 00:17:31
5 15:55:11 16:00:35 00:05:24 16:10:27 00:21:41
6 16:13:04 16:18:23 00:05:19 16:30:17 00:19:50
7 16:43:52 16:49:21 00:05:29 16:58:49 00:28:32
8 17:03:36 17:08:56 00:05:20 17:19:17 00:20:28
9 17:28:30 17:33:49 00:05:19 17:44:22 00:25:05

Seite 15 von 45Druck: 26.08.2017 21:21:51

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 216
Pflanz, 
Johannes
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:11:28
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:39
Zielzeit: 
17:41:28
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:39

1 14:32:14 14:37:45 00:05:31 14:46:48 00:16:48
2 14:50:21 14:55:52 00:05:31 15:05:15 00:18:27
3 15:08:34 15:14:08 00:05:34 15:23:31 00:18:16
4 15:31:40 15:37:12 00:05:32 15:46:19 00:22:48
5 15:52:08 15:57:38 00:05:30 16:06:42 00:20:23
6 16:11:45 16:17:16 00:05:31 16:26:53 00:20:11
7 16:32:58 16:38:38 00:05:40 16:47:35 00:20:42
8 16:56:28 17:01:52 00:05:24 17:11:19 00:23:44
9 17:24:44 17:30:10 00:05:26 17:41:28 00:30:09

Seite 16 von 45Druck: 26.08.2017 21:21:51

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 222
Gierlich, Hans 
- Otto
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:30:07
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:00:00
Zielzeit: 
18:02:07
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:00:00

1 14:34:39 14:40:43 00:06:04 14:51:26 00:19:26
2 14:54:28 15:01:01 00:06:33 15:11:35 00:20:09
3 15:14:31 15:20:17 00:05:46 15:31:12 00:19:37
4 15:37:04 15:42:53 00:05:49 15:52:50 00:21:38
5 15:55:45 16:01:30 00:05:45 16:11:38 00:18:48
6 16:14:42 16:20:29 00:05:47 16:30:50 00:19:12
7 16:40:08 16:46:34 00:06:26 16:56:46 00:25:56
8 16:59:26 17:05:11 00:05:45 17:15:06 00:18:20
9 17:21:24 17:27:28 00:06:04 17:38:22 00:23:16
10 17:44:10 17:50:11 00:06:01 18:02:07 00:23:45

Seite 17 von 45Druck: 26.08.2017 21:21:51

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 23
Heistermann, 
Nathalie
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:21:26
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:52:42
Zielzeit: 
17:55:26
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:52:42

1 14:37:07 14:43:38 00:06:31 14:58:20 00:24:20
2 15:01:26 15:08:03 00:06:37 15:21:09 00:22:49
3 15:25:43 15:32:24 00:06:41 15:46:10 00:25:01
4 15:52:46 15:59:19 00:06:33 16:11:52 00:25:42
5 16:16:32 16:23:02 00:06:30 16:35:42 00:23:50
6 16:41:51 16:48:19 00:06:28 17:01:43 00:26:01
7 17:10:09 17:16:49 00:06:40 17:29:48 00:28:05
8 17:35:53 17:42:35 00:06:42 17:55:26 00:25:38

Seite 18 von 45Druck: 26.08.2017 21:21:51

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 284
Heck, 
Bernhard
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:49:45
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:57:23
Zielzeit: 
18:24:45
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:57:23

1 14:37:47 14:43:40 00:05:53 14:54:10 00:19:10
2 14:57:59 15:03:47 00:05:48 15:14:10 00:20:00
3 15:18:44 15:24:40 00:05:56 15:35:21 00:21:11
4 15:48:23 15:54:29 00:06:06 16:04:12 00:28:51
5 16:10:35 16:17:57 00:07:22 16:30:53 00:26:41
6 16:43:01 16:50:39 00:07:38 17:04:48 00:33:55
7 17:16:03 17:22:12 00:06:09 17:32:25 00:27:37
8 17:36:57 17:43:02 00:06:05 17:53:32 00:21:07
9 17:59:49 18:06:15 00:06:26 18:24:45 00:31:13

Seite 19 von 45Druck: 26.08.2017 21:21:51

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 321
Andreas, 
Nicky
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:24:29
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:55:43
Zielzeit: 
17:55:29
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:55:43

1 14:33:24 14:38:31 00:05:07 14:48:06 00:17:06
2 14:50:37 14:55:45 00:05:08 15:05:11 00:17:05
3 15:07:46 15:12:55 00:05:09 15:23:23 00:18:12
4 15:26:26 15:31:33 00:05:07 15:41:20 00:17:57
5 15:45:21 15:50:23 00:05:02 15:59:32 00:18:12
6 16:07:04 16:12:03 00:04:59 16:21:05 00:21:33
7 16:23:59 16:28:58 00:04:59 16:37:54 00:16:49
8 16:40:57 16:45:57 00:05:00 16:54:55 00:17:01
9 16:58:39 17:03:52 00:05:13 17:12:51 00:17:56
10 17:20:01 17:25:01 00:05:00 17:34:11 00:21:20
11 17:40:03 17:45:02 00:04:59 17:55:29 00:21:18

Seite 20 von 45Druck: 26.08.2017 21:21:51

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 4
Fellmer, Mario
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:49:43
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:55:53
Zielzeit: 
17:27:43
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:55:53

1 14:40:21 14:45:50 00:05:29 14:54:48 00:16:48
2 14:57:38 15:03:05 00:05:27 15:11:52 00:17:04
3 15:14:05 15:19:36 00:05:31 15:28:22 00:16:30
4 15:31:23 15:36:48 00:05:25 15:45:27 00:17:05
5 15:47:38 15:53:10 00:05:32 16:01:52 00:16:25
6 16:04:59 16:10:37 00:05:38 16:19:17 00:17:25
7 16:21:29 16:27:06 00:05:37 16:35:53 00:16:36
8 16:38:50 16:44:35 00:05:45 16:53:20 00:17:27
9 16:55:40 17:01:32 00:05:52 17:10:19 00:16:59
10 17:12:40 17:18:17 00:05:37 17:27:43 00:17:24

Seite 21 von 45Druck: 26.08.2017 21:21:51

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 46
Pfeffer , 
Patrick 
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
01:51:47
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:16
Zielzeit: 
16:27:47
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:16

1 14:38:31 14:43:55 00:05:24 14:53:31 00:17:31
2 14:56:22 15:01:40 00:05:18 15:10:58 00:17:27
3 15:13:27 15:18:42 00:05:15 15:27:54 00:16:56
4 15:30:15 15:35:33 00:05:18 15:45:31 00:17:37
5 15:54:16 15:59:44 00:05:28 16:09:03 00:23:32
6 16:11:57 16:17:30 00:05:33 16:27:47 00:18:44

Seite 22 von 45Druck: 26.08.2017 21:21:51

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 488
Schürer, 
Kevin 
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:36:48
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:23
Zielzeit: 
17:09:48
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:23

1 14:35:07 14:40:17 00:05:10 14:49:32 00:16:32
2 14:52:06 14:57:12 00:05:06 15:06:40 00:17:08
3 15:09:15 15:14:22 00:05:07 15:23:44 00:17:04
4 15:27:53 15:32:52 00:04:59 15:41:53 00:18:09
5 15:44:45 15:49:40 00:04:55 15:59:07 00:17:14
6 16:01:22 16:06:17 00:04:55 16:15:46 00:16:39
7 16:18:34 16:23:33 00:04:59 16:32:48 00:17:02
8 16:38:31 16:43:31 00:05:00 16:53:08 00:20:20
9 16:55:36 17:00:48 00:05:12 17:09:48 00:16:40

Seite 23 von 45Druck: 26.08.2017 21:21:51

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 51
Rippstein, 
Patrick
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:50:21
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:02:25
Zielzeit: 
18:21:21
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:02:25

1 14:33:12 14:38:55 00:05:43 14:48:11 00:17:11
2 14:51:00 14:56:38 00:05:38 15:06:33 00:18:22
3 15:09:36 15:15:19 00:05:43 15:25:14 00:18:41
4 15:28:40 15:34:14 00:05:34 15:44:13 00:18:59
5 15:54:48 16:00:33 00:05:45 16:11:15 00:27:02
6 16:14:26 16:20:05 00:05:39 16:31:04 00:19:49
7 16:34:10 16:40:12 00:06:02 16:49:51 00:18:47
8 17:07:00 17:12:40 00:05:40 17:21:59 00:32:08
9 17:25:21 17:30:50 00:05:29 17:40:24 00:18:25
10 17:45:58 17:51:33 00:05:35 18:01:21 00:20:57
11 18:03:48 18:09:25 00:05:37 18:21:21 00:20:00

Seite 24 von 45Druck: 26.08.2017 21:21:51

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 52
Trübenbach, 
Uta
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:05:50
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:20
Zielzeit: 
17:37:50
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:20

1 14:35:14 14:41:37 00:06:23 14:53:47 00:21:47
2 14:58:55 15:05:16 00:06:21 15:17:13 00:23:26
3 15:24:18 15:30:34 00:06:16 15:40:46 00:23:33
4 15:46:01 15:52:01 00:06:00 16:01:47 00:21:01
5 16:13:30 16:19:31 00:06:01 16:30:39 00:28:52
6 16:35:37 16:41:36 00:05:59 16:51:23 00:20:44
7 17:01:56 17:08:03 00:06:07 17:17:57 00:26:34
8 17:20:47 17:27:00 00:06:13 17:37:50 00:19:53

Seite 25 von 45Druck: 26.08.2017 21:21:51

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 548
Jacob, Tim
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:27:04
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:55:27
Zielzeit: 
18:00:04
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:55:27

1 14:35:28 14:40:30 00:05:02 14:49:44 00:16:44
2 14:52:46 14:57:47 00:05:01 15:07:17 00:17:33
3 15:10:19 15:15:20 00:05:01 15:25:00 00:17:43
4 15:28:02 15:33:05 00:05:03 15:44:17 00:19:17
5 15:48:14 15:53:13 00:04:59 16:02:09 00:17:52
6 16:06:02 16:11:17 00:05:15 16:20:09 00:18:00
7 16:26:03 16:31:04 00:05:01 16:39:51 00:19:42
8 16:43:31 16:48:34 00:05:03 16:57:32 00:17:41
9 17:03:02 17:07:58 00:04:56 17:17:08 00:19:36
10 17:24:11 17:29:14 00:05:03 17:40:06 00:22:58
11 17:45:08 17:50:11 00:05:03 18:00:04 00:19:58

Seite 26 von 45Druck: 26.08.2017 21:21:51

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 55
Krauss, 
Michael
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:10:21
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:52:14
Zielzeit: 
17:43:21
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:52:14

1 14:35:51 14:41:03 00:05:12 14:50:35 00:17:35
2 14:54:13 14:59:21 00:05:08 15:08:27 00:17:52
3 15:15:03 15:20:17 00:05:14 15:29:27 00:21:00
4 15:35:50 15:41:06 00:05:16 15:50:02 00:20:35
5 15:56:21 16:01:35 00:05:14 16:10:34 00:20:32
6 16:16:10 16:21:21 00:05:11 16:31:07 00:20:33
7 16:34:42 16:39:57 00:05:15 16:48:38 00:17:31
8 16:52:26 16:57:38 00:05:12 17:06:29 00:17:51
9 17:10:01 17:15:16 00:05:15 17:24:03 00:17:34
10 17:29:15 17:34:32 00:05:17 17:43:21 00:19:18

Seite 27 von 45Druck: 26.08.2017 21:21:51

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 59
Scheidegger, 
Markus
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:52:33
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:03:36
Zielzeit: 
18:23:33
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:03:36

1 14:33:39 14:40:41 00:07:02 14:52:27 00:21:27
2 14:57:35 15:04:38 00:07:03 15:16:06 00:23:39
3 15:25:49 15:32:53 00:07:04 15:44:31 00:28:25
4 15:53:47 16:00:55 00:07:08 16:12:21 00:27:50
5 16:17:19 16:24:04 00:06:45 16:35:23 00:23:02
6 16:46:51 16:53:44 00:06:53 17:05:23 00:30:00
7 17:12:47 17:20:15 00:07:28 17:32:23 00:27:00
8 17:40:40 17:47:32 00:06:52 17:59:07 00:26:44
9 18:03:12 18:10:33 00:07:21 18:23:33 00:24:26

Seite 28 von 45Druck: 26.08.2017 21:21:51

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 657
Neumann, 
Philipp
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
02:44:40
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:16
Zielzeit: 
17:20:40
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:16

1 14:38:18 14:43:38 00:05:20 14:53:10 00:17:10
2 14:57:47 15:03:07 00:05:20 15:12:50 00:19:40
3 15:16:23 15:21:50 00:05:27 15:31:22 00:18:32
4 16:04:01 16:09:30 00:05:29 16:18:40 00:47:18
5 16:24:11 16:33:32 00:09:21 16:44:28 00:25:48
6 17:06:23 17:11:42 00:05:19 17:20:40 00:36:12

Seite 29 von 45Druck: 26.08.2017 21:21:51

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 671
Ziegler , Mark
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
02:59:01
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:53:49
Zielzeit: 
17:29:01
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:49

1 14:31:58 14:36:40 00:04:42 14:44:24 00:14:24
2 14:46:15 14:51:01 00:04:46 14:59:42 00:15:18
3 15:01:34 15:06:21 00:04:47 15:14:37 00:14:55
4 15:16:37 15:21:23 00:04:46 15:29:34 00:14:57
5 15:31:26 15:36:22 00:04:56 15:44:47 00:15:13
6 15:46:43 15:51:44 00:05:01 16:00:05 00:15:18
7 16:05:32 16:10:55 00:05:23 16:19:22 00:19:17
8 16:21:25 16:26:27 00:05:02 16:35:02 00:15:40
9 16:43:37 16:48:23 00:04:46 16:56:52 00:21:50
10 17:00:04 17:04:57 00:04:53 17:13:11 00:16:19
11 17:15:57 17:20:44 00:04:47 17:29:01 00:15:50

Seite 30 von 45Druck: 26.08.2017 21:21:51

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 705
Zink, Peter
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:12:24
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:09
Zielzeit: 
17:46:24
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:09

1 14:36:14 14:41:13 00:04:59 14:49:34 00:15:34
2 14:52:30 14:57:25 00:04:55 15:05:56 00:16:22
3 15:09:55 15:14:49 00:04:54 15:23:22 00:17:26
4 15:28:23 15:33:16 00:04:53 15:41:40 00:18:18
5 15:48:51 15:53:42 00:04:51 16:02:18 00:20:38
6 16:10:32 16:15:23 00:04:51 16:24:12 00:21:54
7 16:30:30 16:35:27 00:04:57 16:44:38 00:20:26
8 16:50:16 16:55:22 00:05:06 17:04:32 00:19:54
9 17:12:35 17:17:26 00:04:51 17:26:13 00:21:41
10 17:32:06 17:36:58 00:04:52 17:46:24 00:20:11

Seite 31 von 45Druck: 26.08.2017 21:21:51

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 71
Damerow , 
Andeas
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:24:19
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:57:22
Zielzeit: 
17:56:19
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:57:22

1 14:34:29 14:39:51 00:05:22 14:49:24 00:17:24
2 14:51:49 14:57:08 00:05:19 15:06:53 00:17:29
3 15:09:23 15:14:40 00:05:17 15:24:07 00:17:14
4 15:26:31 15:31:41 00:05:10 15:41:16 00:17:09
5 15:44:22 15:49:31 00:05:09 15:59:01 00:17:45
6 16:01:29 16:06:40 00:05:11 16:16:51 00:17:50
7 16:22:24 16:27:33 00:05:09 16:37:11 00:20:20
8 16:39:46 16:44:59 00:05:13 16:54:31 00:17:20
9 16:58:03 17:03:15 00:05:12 17:12:51 00:18:20
10 17:20:13 17:25:19 00:05:06 17:35:11 00:22:20
11 17:40:14 17:45:28 00:05:14 17:56:19 00:21:08

Seite 32 von 45Druck: 26.08.2017 21:21:51

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 711
Ziegler, Falk
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:18:21
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:54:04
Zielzeit: 
17:48:21
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:54:04

1 14:32:06 14:37:00 00:04:54 14:45:10 00:15:10
2 14:47:16 14:52:08 00:04:52 15:00:29 00:15:19
3 15:02:33 15:07:33 00:05:00 15:15:58 00:15:29
4 15:18:08 15:23:02 00:04:54 15:31:46 00:15:48
5 15:41:58 15:46:54 00:04:56 15:55:19 00:23:33
6 15:57:21 16:02:14 00:04:53 16:11:12 00:15:53
7 16:13:45 16:18:42 00:04:57 16:29:28 00:18:16
8 16:31:40 16:36:34 00:04:54 16:46:36 00:17:08
9 16:58:48 17:03:50 00:05:02 17:12:11 00:25:35
10 17:14:30 17:19:21 00:04:51 17:28:08 00:15:57
11 17:34:46 17:39:37 00:04:51 17:48:21 00:20:13

Seite 33 von 45Druck: 26.08.2017 21:21:51

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 727
Neumann, 
Thomas
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 5

GesFZ: 
02:13:56
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:29:38
Zielzeit: 
16:49:56
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:29:38

1 14:38:40 14:44:00 00:05:20 14:53:50 00:17:50
2 14:57:20 15:05:26 00:08:06 15:14:28 00:20:38
3 15:24:58 15:30:14 00:05:16 15:58:12 00:43:44
4 16:04:11 16:09:22 00:05:11 16:18:44 00:20:32
5 16:34:00 16:39:45 00:05:45 16:49:56 00:31:12

Seite 34 von 45Druck: 26.08.2017 21:21:51

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 774
Scholz, Sven
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:43:14
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:59:24
Zielzeit: 
18:21:14
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:59:24

1 14:41:03 14:46:38 00:05:35 14:56:28 00:18:28
2 15:00:21 15:05:43 00:05:22 15:15:24 00:18:56
3 15:19:13 15:24:54 00:05:41 15:34:21 00:18:57
4 15:39:03 15:44:26 00:05:23 15:54:22 00:20:01
5 15:58:23 16:03:41 00:05:18 16:13:39 00:19:17
6 16:25:38 16:30:52 00:05:14 16:39:43 00:26:04
7 16:42:30 16:47:50 00:05:20 16:56:55 00:17:12
8 17:06:32 17:11:55 00:05:23 17:21:15 00:24:20
9 17:28:14 17:33:37 00:05:23 17:43:32 00:22:17
10 17:47:01 17:52:24 00:05:23 18:02:11 00:18:39
11 18:05:36 18:10:58 00:05:22 18:21:14 00:19:03

Seite 35 von 45Druck: 26.08.2017 21:21:51

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 801
Althaus, 
Jürgen
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:29:43
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:27
Zielzeit: 
18:03:43
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:27

1 14:36:06 14:41:06 00:05:00 14:49:24 00:15:24
2 14:51:28 14:56:19 00:04:51 15:04:42 00:15:18
3 15:10:53 15:16:05 00:05:12 15:24:50 00:20:08
4 15:31:54 15:36:50 00:04:56 15:45:44 00:20:54
5 15:50:55 15:55:47 00:04:52 16:04:31 00:18:47
6 16:15:52 16:20:47 00:04:55 16:30:30 00:25:59
7 16:37:06 16:42:00 00:04:54 16:51:24 00:20:54
8 17:04:27 17:09:21 00:04:54 17:18:24 00:27:00
9 17:30:37 17:35:31 00:04:54 17:44:58 00:26:34
10 17:48:28 17:53:27 00:04:59 18:03:43 00:18:45

Seite 36 von 45Druck: 26.08.2017 21:21:51

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 810
Richard, 
Hans-Peter
Runden: 0
SoPrfgen: 2

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:20:50
Zielzeit: 
18:47:00
Strafzeit: 
120 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 14:33:56 14:43:28 00:09:32
2 15:11:56
3 15:48:34 15:59:52 00:11:18

Seite 37 von 45Druck: 26.08.2017 21:21:51

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 811
Schuster, 
Christoph
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 5

GesFZ: 
02:11:54
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:34
Zielzeit: 
16:42:54
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:34

1 14:33:50 14:40:54 00:07:04 14:54:31 00:23:31
2 15:00:39 15:07:42 00:07:03 15:20:06 00:25:35
3 15:29:57 15:36:42 00:06:45 15:48:50 00:28:44
4 15:56:39 16:03:26 00:06:47 16:16:30 00:27:40
5 16:21:33 16:28:28 00:06:55 16:42:54 00:26:24

Seite 38 von 45Druck: 26.08.2017 21:21:51

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 816
König, Ralf
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:38:24
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:01:05
Zielzeit: 
18:14:24
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:01:05

1 14:38:46 14:45:00 00:06:14 14:55:02 00:19:02
2 14:57:52 15:04:17 00:06:25 15:15:21 00:20:19
3 15:18:18 15:24:35 00:06:17 15:34:47 00:19:26
4 15:44:26 15:50:57 00:06:31 16:01:22 00:26:35
5 16:11:24 16:19:31 00:08:07 16:33:30 00:32:08
6 16:44:01 16:51:00 00:06:59 17:02:23 00:28:53
7 17:05:31 17:11:42 00:06:11 17:21:51 00:19:28
8 17:30:54 17:38:10 00:07:16 17:49:49 00:27:58
9 17:55:47 18:02:52 00:07:05 18:14:24 00:24:35

Seite 39 von 45Druck: 26.08.2017 21:21:51

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 817
König, 
Richard
Runden: 2
SoPrfgen: 2

GesFZ: 
00:48:58
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:15:16
Zielzeit: 
15:24:58
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:15:16

1 14:38:52 14:46:36 00:07:44 14:59:18 00:23:18
2 15:03:03 15:10:35 00:07:32 15:24:58 00:25:40

Seite 40 von 45Druck: 26.08.2017 21:21:51

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 830
Würfel, 
Thomas
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:12:17
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:39
Zielzeit: 
17:50:17
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:39

1 14:40:41 14:46:20 00:05:39 14:55:59 00:17:59
2 14:58:31 15:03:59 00:05:28 15:13:13 00:17:14
3 15:15:44 15:21:07 00:05:23 15:30:28 00:17:15
4 15:38:51 15:44:16 00:05:25 15:53:31 00:23:03
5 15:56:32 16:01:54 00:05:22 16:11:40 00:18:09
6 16:14:15 16:19:41 00:05:26 16:30:10 00:18:30
7 17:00:34 17:05:52 00:05:18 17:15:08 00:44:58
8 17:18:58 17:24:14 00:05:16 17:33:10 00:18:02
9 17:35:46 17:41:08 00:05:22 17:50:17 00:17:07

Seite 41 von 45Druck: 26.08.2017 21:21:51

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 831
Peukert, 
Daniel
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:05:09
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:52:55
Zielzeit: 
17:43:09
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:52:55

1 14:40:17 14:45:15 00:04:58 14:54:45 00:16:45
2 14:57:08 15:02:02 00:04:54 15:11:08 00:16:23
3 15:13:45 15:18:34 00:04:49 15:27:23 00:16:15
4 15:31:00 15:35:45 00:04:45 15:45:07 00:17:44
5 15:48:01 15:52:45 00:04:44 16:01:26 00:16:19
6 16:03:36 16:08:36 00:05:00 16:17:06 00:15:40
7 16:19:31 16:24:14 00:04:43 16:32:38 00:15:32
8 16:41:25 16:46:13 00:04:48 16:55:22 00:22:44
9 16:57:49 17:02:37 00:04:48 17:11:04 00:15:42
10 17:13:20 17:18:07 00:04:47 17:26:18 00:15:14
11 17:28:40 17:33:19 00:04:39 17:43:09 00:16:51

Seite 42 von 45Druck: 26.08.2017 21:21:51

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 833
Richter, 
Danny
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:19:48
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:43:46
Zielzeit: 
17:57:48
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:43:46

1 14:40:33 14:45:35 00:05:02 14:54:41 00:16:41
2 14:56:56 15:01:47 00:04:51 15:11:21 00:16:40
3 15:20:33 15:25:30 00:04:57 15:34:17 00:22:56
4 15:37:22 15:42:08 00:04:46 15:51:45 00:17:28
5 15:57:34 16:02:22 00:04:48 16:12:03 00:20:18
6 16:23:19 16:28:09 00:04:50 16:37:09 00:25:06
7 16:53:08 16:58:07 00:04:59 17:06:52 00:29:43
8 17:15:26 17:20:15 00:04:49 17:29:23 00:22:31
9 17:44:21 17:49:05 00:04:44 17:57:48 00:28:25

Seite 43 von 45Druck: 26.08.2017 21:21:51

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 834
Heinze, Andre
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:14:01
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:54
Zielzeit: 
17:53:01
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:54

1 14:41:24 14:46:57 00:05:33 14:56:51 00:17:51
2 15:01:18 15:06:46 00:05:28 15:17:25 00:20:34
3 15:23:39 15:29:04 00:05:25 15:38:55 00:21:30
4 15:42:54 15:48:14 00:05:20 15:57:49 00:18:54
5 16:04:39 16:09:58 00:05:19 16:19:36 00:21:47
6 16:26:43 16:31:59 00:05:16 16:41:48 00:22:12
7 16:52:46 16:57:57 00:05:11 17:07:50 00:26:02
8 17:14:10 17:19:21 00:05:11 17:29:15 00:21:25
9 17:37:43 17:42:54 00:05:11 17:53:01 00:23:46

Seite 44 von 45Druck: 26.08.2017 21:21:51

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 835
Erler, Erick
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 2

GesFZ: 
02:27:23
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:11:34
Zielzeit: 
17:06:23
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:11:34

1 14:47:08 14:57:28 00:18:28
2 15:05:32 15:14:48 00:17:20
3 15:24:14 15:33:24 00:18:36
4 15:48:31 15:57:42 00:24:18
5 16:12:24 16:21:58 00:24:16
6 16:32:18 16:38:02 00:05:44 16:47:58 00:26:00
7 16:50:23 16:56:13 00:05:50 17:06:23 00:18:25

Seite 45 von 45Druck: 26.08.2017 21:21:51

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30


